THE DATASHEET OF
PEC11S-9213K-S0015
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Push switch option standard
■ Compact, rugged design
■ High reliability
■ Metal bushing/shaft
■ Surface mount version
PEC11S Series - 12 mm SMD Incremental Encoder
 How To Order
PEC11S  -  9  2  20  F  -  S  0015
Model
Terminal Configuration
Switch Configuration (SPST)
9 = Surface Mount Gull-wing Style
Detent Option
2 = 30 Detents
Shaft Length (see Product Dimensions - Shaft Styles for availability)
  9 =  9.5 mm
13 =  13.5 mm (Knurled Shaft with “H” Switch Option Only)
15 =  15.0 mm
20 =  20.0 mm
Shaft Style
F = Flatted, Metal
K = Knurled, Metal
S = 350 ± 100 gf
H =  400 ± 200 gf
N =  No Switch
Resolution
0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
  Electrical Characteristics
Output....................................................................................................................................................................................................2-bit quadrature code